
RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 BAMA JELLY MADALYN COLGROVE BOLIGEE, AL AUSTIN SHEPARD 222.5 30,000.00$    

2 N SUGRSPIZNEVRTHINGNIZ JAMES VANGILDER WEATHERFORD, TX MATT GAINES 222 25,000.00$    

3 N JUSTA LIL BROWNSUGAR JAMES VANGILDER WEATHERFORD, TX MATT GAINES 219 22,500.00$    

4 N G SUEPER TROUPER J FIVE HORSE RANCH MANAGEMENT LLCWEATHERFORD, TX GRANT SETNICKA 218.5 17,500.00$    

5 N THE CAT DOCTRESS BEECHFORK RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX GEOFFREY SHEEHAN 218 15,422.32$    

6/7 METALLICS MVP BILLY WOLF WHITESBORO, TX AUSTIN SHEPARD 217.5 13,984.21$    

6/7 SCANTLY CLAD KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK LLOYD COX 217.5 13,984.21$    

8 N TOYTALLIC BEECHFORK RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX GEOFFREY SHEEHAN 217 12,546.11$    

9 N EXS N OHHS BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLCMADILL, OK LLOYD COX 215 11,587.37$    

10 N A LIL BROWN SUGA ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 214.5 10,628.63$    

11 STELLA MERADA CAROLE WYATT MARIETTA, OK JAMES PAYNE 214 9,669.89$      

12 N KATTHRYN JERRY DURANT WEATHERFORD, TX PHIL HANSON 213.5 8,711.16$      

13/15 N G TEN BLADE BEECHFORK RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX GEOFFREY SHEEHAN 213 6,793.68$      

13/15 N SHES FIRE AND ICE FILIPE  BARBOSA ASSIS 83, SP RODRIGO TABOGA 213 6,793.68$      

13/15 HISS N VINEGAR JEFF & JENNIFER FOLAND WEATHERFORD, TX PHIL HANSON 213 6,793.68$      

16/17 THE DARK ALLEY WES & KRISTEN GALYEAN CLAREMORE, OK WESLEY GALYEAN 212 4,396.84$      

16/17 N G HOTTY MC HOTTY BARRY & MICHELLE BARNES LEWISTON, TX MORGAN CROMER 212 4,396.84$      

18/19 N G THE DEWD NB CUTTING HORSE GOLD CANYON, AZ BEAU GALYEAN 211 2,479.38$      

18/19 KHALEESI CAT KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK JAMES PAYNE 211 2,479.38$      

20 N HIGH BROW LADY BOON HOLY COW PERF HORSES TX, LLC WEATHERFORD, TX MATT MILLER 210 2,000.00$      

21 N RIDDLER RAD CATTLE COMPANY SPRINGTOWN, TX LLOYD COX 208 2,000.00$      

22 N G METELLA CAT HANK & KAREN TRUE GLENROCK, WY KENNY PLATT 206 2,000.00$      

23 CHEXY LOUELLA AUSTIN & STACY SHEPARD SUMMERDALE, AL AUSTIN SHEPARD 202 2,000.00$      

24 CREY ZEE KEVIN & SYDNEY KNIGHT WEATHERFORD, TX TATUM RICE 0 2,000.00$      

25 N ROYAL RED BROW CENTER RANCH CENTERVILLE, TX KENNY PLATT 0 2,000.00$      

26 N KATS PAYDAY AMY ROBERTS AMARILLO, TX CASEY GREEN 0 2,000.00$      

27 METALLIC LEGACY JERRY DURANT WEATHERFORD, TX GARY GONSALVES 0 2,000.00$      

28 N METALLIC AURORA GREG & CANDY ABSHIRE TOMBALL, TX BEAU GALYEAN 0 2,000.00$      

29 COUNTING STARZ GEOFFREY & REBECCA SHEEHAN WEATHERFORD, TX GEOFFREY SHEEHAN 0 2,000.00$      

30 N G CODE BELUE CHARLES BURGER CHATSWORTH, GA CHRIS HANSON 0 2,000.00$      
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247,667.38$ 

RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 SUGRSPIZNEVRTHINGNIZ JAMES VANGILDER WEATHERFORD, TX MATT GAINES 222 7,291.20$      

2 JUSTA LIL BROWNSUGAR JAMES VANGILDER WEATHERFORD, TX MATT GAINES 219 5,832.96$      

3 SUEPER TROUPER J FIVE HORSE RANCH MANAGEMENT LLCWEATHERFORD, TX GRANT SETNICKA 218.5 4,739.28$      

4 THE CAT DOCTRESS BEECHFORK RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX GEOFFREY SHEEHAN 218 4,010.16$      

5 TOYTALLIC BEECHFORK RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX GEOFFREY SHEEHAN 217 2,916.48$      

6 EXS N OHHS BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLCMADILL, OK LLOYD COX 215 2,551.92$      

7 A LIL BROWN SUGA ROSE VALLEY RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX MICHAEL COOPER 214.5 2,187.36$      

8 KATTHRYN JERRY DURANT WEATHERFORD, TX PHIL HANSON 213.5 1,822.80$      

9/10 TEN BLADE BEECHFORK RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX GEOFFREY SHEEHAN 213 1,458.24$      

9/10 SHES FIRE AND ICE FILIPE  BARBOSA ASSIS 83, SP RODRIGO TABOGA 213 1,458.24$      

11 HOTTY MC HOTTY BARRY & MICHELLE BARNES LEWISTON, TX MORGAN CROMER 212 1,093.68$      

12 THE DEWD NB CUTTING HORSE GOLD CANYON, AZ BEAU GALYEAN 211 1,093.68$      

36,456.00$    

RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER FINALS PAYOUT

1 SUEPER TROUPER J FIVE HORSE RANCH MANAGEMENT LLCWEATHERFORD, TX GRANT SETNICKA 218.5 3,073.28$      

2 TEN BLADE BEECHFORK RANCH WEATHERFORD, TX GEOFFREY SHEEHAN 213 2,524.48$      

3 HOTTY MC HOTTY BARRY & MICHELLE BARNES LEWISTON, TX MORGAN CROMER 212 1,756.16$      

4 THE DEWD NB CUTTING HORSE GOLD CANYON, AZ BEAU GALYEAN 211 1,317.12$      

5 METELLA CAT HANK & KAREN TRUE GLENROCK, WY KENNY PLATT 206 987.84$         

6 CODE BELUE CHARLES BURGER CHATSWORTH, GA CHRIS HANSON 0 768.32$         

7 CATTY DUALS JANICE EATON PEACHLAND  BC, MATT MILLER C-433 548.80$         

10,976.00$    

2019 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4 YEAR OLD OPEN GELDING RESULTS

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 21ST, 2019

2019 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
4 YEAR OLD OPEN NOVICE RESULTS

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 21ST, 2019


